
November 8, 2022 State Election 
Early Voting (In Person) Schedule 

 
 

All (In Person) Voting at Polling Location 
Emergency Services Facility 215 Spring Street 
 
 
 

Saturday October 22, 2022   12:00pm to 4:00pm 
Sunday October 23, 2022    Closed 

 
Monday October 24, 2022   12:00pm to 4:00pm 
Tuesday October 25, 2022    12:00pm to 4:00pm 
Wednesday October 26, 2022   12:00pm to 4:00pm 
Thursday October 27, 2022   12:00pm to 4:00pm 
Friday October 28, 2022    12:00pm to 4:00pm 
 
Saturday October 29, 2022   9:00am to 5:00pm 
Sunday October 30, 2022    Closed 
 
Monday October 31, 2022    12:00pm to 4:00pm 
Tuesday November 1, 2022   12:00pm to 4:00pm 
Wednesday November 2, 2022  12:00pm to 4:00pm 
Thursday November 3, 2022   12:00pm to 4:00pm 
 

LAST DAY TO VOTE EARLY  
Friday November 4, 2022   9:00am to 5:00pm 
_____________________________________________________  
 

LAST DAY TO REGISTER TO VOTE 
 

Come to Emergency Services Facility 
 

Saturday October 29, 2022   9:00am to 5:00pm 
Or 

Highlight, Control+click   Online Voter Application (state.ma.us) 
 

https://www.sec.state.ma.us/OVR/
https://www.sec.state.ma.us/OVR/

